
Resultat R1:an 2024 

Jury: Monica Wennblom 

Guld 

Bertil Sterner  Kajfri hamn   Falköpings FK 

 

Silver 

Tore Johansson Bamboo boat worker  Billingens FK 

Anders Karlsson Ensamma ön   Billingens FK 

Tore Johansson Vuxenlek   Billingens FK 

 

Brons 

Maria Isaksson Domino   Lidköpings FK 

Anna Spetz  Gyllene morgon  Billingens FK 

Karin Cronholt Jagad   Billingens FK 

Berit Abrahamsson Orange vädervarning  Mariestads FK 

Stefan Axelsson Växeln var god dröj  Billingens FK 

 

Diplom 
Bert-Åke Johansson Action   Vara FK 

Maria Isaksson Blomsterspråk  Lidköpings FK 

Klas Gustafson Guggenheim   Skara FK 

Pia Hagmar  Blå drömmar   Billingens FK 

Mikael Klementsson Flygande havssula  Skara FK 

Jesper Eggertsen Morgon på Lofoten  Skara FK 

Karin Cronholt Havssula   Billingens FK 

Bengt-Åke Öhgren Tärndans   Tidaholms FK 

Arne Andersson Lilian in Folk Costume   Falköpings FK 

Karin Cronholt Masker   Billingens FK 

Staffan Jönsson Rött öga i Medelplana  Skara FK 

Bert-Åke Johansson Sidoljus   Vara FK 

Lars Bergström Strävan   Billingens FK 

Bo Stenberg  Tim på myr   Skara FK 

Berit Abrahamsson Vågmönster i sand  Mariestads FK 

Camilla Johansson Vänern i kvällsljus  Skara FK 

  



Resultat R1:an 2024 

Jury: Lasse Holgersson 

Guld 

Tore Johansson Bamboo Boat Worker  Billingens FK 

 

Silver 

Carin Cronholt Masker   Billingens FK 

Bengt Öberg  Angry   Billingens FK 

Stefan Axelsson Stairway to Heaven  Billingens FK 

 

Brons 

Maria Isaksson Domino   Lidköpings FK 

Berit Abrahamsson Vågmönster i Sand  Mariestads FK 

Bengt Öberg  Duckface   Billingens FK 

Jan Johansson Eka   Vara FK 

Per Gyllingberg Spegling i Gamla Stan  Tidaholms FK 

 

Diplom 
Bertil Sterner  Kajfri Hamn   Falköpings FK 

Bo Stenberg  Liljepalett   Skara FK 

Anna Spetz  Hugin och Munin  Billingens FK 

Kent Andersson Power   Billingens FK 

Pia Hagmar  Löjtnadshjärta  Billingens FK 

Maria Isaksson Blomsterspråk  Lidköpings FK 

Anders Sundberg Blåkråka   Mariestads FK 

Arne Andersson Rv 50 Venusberget  Falköpings FK 

Lars Bergström Strävan    Billingens FK 

Bert-Åke Johansson Påfruset   Vara FK 

Anders Karlsson Ensamma Ön   Billingens FK 

Jesper Eggertsen Morgon på Lofoten  Skara FK 

Claudia Mrosek Boren Spegling   Skara FK 

Kent Johansson After Work   Vara FK 

Staffan Jönsson Mossgrön Audi  Skara FK 

Ingvar Malm  Tallar i Snö   Vara FK 

 

 

 

 


